
مواقع
28

ثكنات
20

تجمع جنود
19

قواعد عسكرية
13

أجهزة تجسس
6

مقرات
5

مباني
5

مرابض
4

دبابات
1

إعداد: مديرية المعلومات

حدب يارون

المالكية

الراهب

مسكاف عام

جل العلام

المرج

المطلة

زرعيت

المنارة

كريات شمونة

بياض بليدا

5
5
4
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2

العباسية

العباد

راميا

افيفيم

تل الخزان

جبل هرمون

حانيتا

شتولا

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

قصف   
هجوم مسيّرات

تصدي للطائرات

المناطق المستهدفة

تجمعات ومواقع
عسكرية

ثكنات وقواعد 
عسكرية

زرعيت

يعرا

راميم

عميعاد

شوميرا

نفح

يردن

ميتات

برانيت

راموت

نفتالي

عين زيتيم

جعتون

ميرون

مزارع شبعا                                   

للمقاومة
الإسلامية عمليات

إنفوغراف رقم )26(

عمليات المقاومة

 لـ غزة
ةً

 في لبنان نصر

من 18 إلى 25 آب 2024

13

الأهداف
العسكرية

كتسافيا

الزاعورة

يفتاح

كيلع

يوآف

سنط جنين

تسنوبار

السهل

عين شيمر

غليلوت

خربة ماعر

نافه زيف

4
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

مقر الوحدة 8200


